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Colby High School Football

From left to right, front row: Dustin Depe, Michael Wicken, Mathew Pieper, Austin 
Hayes, Ben Matchell, Alex Young, Brady Holzmeister, Colyn Gugleman, Issac Sch-
weitzer, Hayden Miller, Casey Quagliano, Andrew Voss, Austin Hart, Garrett Rose, 
Tanner Elias, Bryce Arnberger, Brady Slinger. Second Row: Austin Russ, Caleb Ma-
zanec, Sterling Miller, Kyle Finley, Josh Brown, Jay Ziegelmeier, Keegan Morgan, 

Zach Young, Eric Schuette, Austin Schissler, Josh Matchell, Ashton Russ. Third row: 
Steven Gaede, Alex Voorhies, Austin Boehme, Andrew Taylor, Adam Giersch, Ash-
ley Coleman, Hunter Butts, Chase Hartwell. Back row: Brandon Gaede, Troy Quen-
zer, Henry Schuette, Zell Bieberle, Daniel Meyer, Zane Winger, Beau Brown, Quade 
Woofter, Trek Keck, Todd Kane, Macen Shull, Dustin Reed.

Friday, Sept. 7, 7:30 p.m. – vs. Scott City
Friday, Sept. 14, 7:30 p.m. – at Ulysses
Friday, Sept. 21, 7:30 p.m. – vs. Hugoton
Friday, Sept. 28, 7:30 p.m. – vs. Holcomb
Friday, Oct. 5, 7:30 p.m. – at Norton
Friday, Oct. 12, 7 p.m. – vs. Concordia
Friday, Oct. 19, 7 p.m. – at Clay Center
Thursday, Oct. 25, 7 p.m. – at Goodland
Tuesday, Oct. 30, TBA – Bi-District
Saturday, Nov. 3, TBA – Regionals
Friday, Nov. 9, TBA – Sectionals
Friday, Nov. 16, TBA – Sub-State
Saturday, Nov. 24, TBA – State Championship

Varsity Schedule
Monday, Sept. 10, 5 p.m. – at Scott City
Monday, Sept. 17, 5 p.m. – vs. Ulysses
Monday, Sept. 24, 5 p.m. – at Hugoton
Monday, Oct. 1, 6 p.m. – at Holcomb
Monday, Oct. 8, 5:30 p.m. – vs. Norton
Monday, Oct. 15, 5 p.m. – vs. Goodland
Monday, Oct. 22, 5 p.m. – C-team vs. Garden City

Junior Varsity Schedule

Good Luck to aLL area sports teams!

Defending all your Building 
and Irrigation needs!

“ Good Luck to All Area Teams! ”

Toll Free 1-800 279-4850
www.woofter.com

1110 Plains Ave. Box 526
Colby, KS.

• MFS Bins            • General Contracting
• Metal Buildings   • York Grain Handling Systems
• Concrete Work   • Baldor Elec. Motor Sales
• Lindsay & Zimmatic Irrigation Systems

Go
Eagles!


